BC Provincial RR 2018-8:30 Race
May 27, 2018
Wave A (Open)

97.63 km, 5 laps of 19.53 km, winner: 2:18:19 - 42.35 km/h

Bib
311
428
429
425
312
306
314
313

Name

LOUTTIT, Elijah
BONAR, Mark
DIEBOLT, David
UTLEY, Martin
FERRARI, Anthony
MATTHEWS, Michael
ISAMAN, Lee
GADZHIIEV, Ruslan

Co~NobwN R

10 304
11 420
12 426
13 309
14 427
15 415
16 413
17 418
18 305

BROWN, Neil
MEYER, Darius
RIFAI, Rami
TOMLIN, Travis
TODD, Liam
SHEEL, William (Bill)
JOHNSON, Jonathan
SHAPKA, Jay
FUNAMOTO, Andrew
19 422 FLOWER, Tom

20 412 HARRINGTON, Will
21 431 VERMEULEN, Owen
22 424 DORMER, Mark

23 409 CHEN, David

24 423 MCCORMICK, David
25 421 OTERO, Sebastian
26 416 SEMRAU, William
27 430 WITZKE, Nic

28 310 TOTH, Gregory

29 433 RAYMUNDO, Jason
30 419 RYAN, Chris

31 308 OLSON, Ryan

32 417 BILLOWS, Scott

33 403 FISHER, Jakub

307 MCGRADY, Connor
411 FRASER, Grant

414 MANNING, Darrell
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432 VAN KNOTSENBURG, Steve

Team

Independent

Jukebox Racing

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Hewdog Racing

Gastown Cycling

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Hewdog Racing

TaG Cycling Race Team
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA

Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy

Independent

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Independent

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Cyklus

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling

Escape Velocity pb Fortius
United Velo

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Cielo d'Oro

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
United Velo

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Independent

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA

Riverway Dental Racing
Glotman Simpson Cycling
United Velo

City

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Burnaby

Vancouver
Coquitlam
Victoria

North Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver
Expo Blvd
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

Burnaby
Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver
Langley
Comox

Prince George
Langley

StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Dubai

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age Gender License

Cat3
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat4
Cat3
Cat4
Cat4
Cat3
Cat4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat3
Cat4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat3
Cat4
Cat4
Cat3
Cat4
Cat4
Cat3
Cat4
Cat 4

21
26
46
33
29
28
29
39
36
32
22
22
31
25
49
31
50
30
37
36
40
31
25
36
37
48
30
39
25
55
42
46
34
19
31
26

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

TEMP
99941
BC99228
BC99244
BC99551
PR010030
BC98933
BC99411
PR010612
BC99076
BC99580
BC99903
BC99356
BC99967
BC99272
BC99661
BC99284
BC99794
PR010022
BC099093
PR010143
BC098035
PR010033
PR010047
BC009908
BC99003
BC99398
BC097110
PR010042
BC098645
BC99593
PR010187
PR010301
BC98991
BC98898
BC99633

2018/05/30 10:51:18

NatCode UCIID

141 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
141 CAN
1“1 CAN
= UKR
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
141 CAN
= USA
141 CAN

1“1 CAN
141 CAN
1“1 CAN
141 CAN

1“1 CAN
141 CAN

1“1 CAN
141 CAN
I« CAN
141 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
141 CAN
I« CAN
141 CAN
1“1 CAN
1«1 CAN
141 CAN
1“1 CAN
141 CAN

100 792 192 74
100 611 345 35
100 754 321 33
100 762 624 91
100 597 022 68
100 364 560 18
100 606 348 82

100 562 769 56
100 537 082 74
100 807 151 95
100 457 918 62
100 809 278 88
100 488 627 22
100 781 903 67
100 546 316 93
100 608 584 87

100 522 795 46

100 596 928 71

100 488 770 68
100 587 566 21
100 488 625 20

100 636 056 11
100 765 726 89
100 563 944 67

100 489 532 54
100 597 081 30
100 517 352 35

Time

2:18:19.49
2:18:20.92
2:18:20.98
2:18:21.13
2:18:21.44
2:18:21.64
2:18:22.84
2:18:23.32
2:18:27.48
2:20:22.79
2:20:22.81
2:20:25.09
2:20:25.74
2:20:25.99
2:20:26.07
2:20:26.42
2:20:26.49
2:20:39.83
2:21:55.46
2:25:32.37
2:26:55.92
2:26:57.03
2:28:06.08
2:29:08.69
2:29:10.15
2:30:08.86
2:32:15.32
2:33:14.28
2:34:54.78
2:35:48.70
1:54:50.13
1:57:34.82

Gap
0'01.43"

0'01.49"
0'01.63"
0'01.94"
0'02.15"
0'03.35"
0'03.82"
0'07.99"
2'03.30"
2'03.32"
2'05.59"
2'06.25"
2'06.49"
2'06.57"
2'06.93"
2'07.00"
2'20.33"
3'35.97"
7'12.87"
8'36.42"
8'37.54"
9'46.59"
10'49.19"
10'50.65"
11'49.37"
13'55.82"
14'54.78"
16'35.29"
17'29.20"
-1 lap

-1 lap

km/h

42.35
42.34
42.34
42.34
42.34
42.34
42.33
42.33
42.31
41.73
41.73
41.72
41.71
41.71
41.71
41.71
41.71
41.64
41.27
40.25
39.87
39.86
39.55
39.28
39.27
39.01
38.47
38.23
37.81
37.59
40.81
39.86

Lap 1

12:29.32
12:31.40
12:30.00
12:28.50
12:29.51
12:30.95
12:26.68
12:27.02
12:32.05
12:27.72
12:33.12
12:32.07
12:28.51
12:31.68
12:29.72
12:28.87
12:27.98
12:23.67
12:26.17
12:30.63
12:27.96
12:29.78
12:30.77
12:30.25
12:29.37
12:28.15
12:32.74
12:28.28
12:30.91
12:30.12
12:29.05
12:28.89
12:30.97

Lap 2

34:08.00
34:08.57
34:08.97
34:08.43
34:05.89
34:03.77
34:08.78
34:08.11
34:07.50
34:08.03
34:04.29
34:07.67
34:10.69
34:07.01
34:07.86
34:08.12
34:07.52
34:12.02
34:09.61
34:05.76
34:08.52
34:06.56
34:04.65
34:06.61
34:07.26
34:09.57
34:07.73
34:06.97
34:06.36
34:08.61
34:07.13
34:08.74
34:07.29

Lap 3

31:14.63
31:14.52
31:12.35
31:14.07
31:16.55
31:15.89
31:14.46
31:15.78
31:13.97
31:14.49
31:15.07
31:15.55
31:15.58
31:13.43
31:14.70
31:16.96
31:12.28
31:15.95
31:14.96
31:16.95
31:16.34
31:14.69
31:20.36
31:15.60
31:15.63
31:13.87
32:22.89
33:51.20
32:27.05
34:09.04
33:51.07
32:26.72
35:06.10

Lap 4

30:10.51
30:09.08
30:11.91
30:12.57
30:10.31
30:12.74
30:12.43
30:10.77
30:10.27
30:12.46
30:50.03
30:48.27
30:48.57
30:46.65
30:50.16
30:50.41
30:53.12
30:48.96
30:49.34
30:49.30
32:43.53
32:45.02
32:40.85
32:43.43
34:35.73
34:37.68
35:02.10
36:06.36
37:21.30
36:45.45
36:09.26
35:45.78
35:50.45

Lap 5

30:17.03
30:17.34
30:17.68
30:17.41
30:18.85
30:18.09
30:19.29
30:21.17
30:19.53
30:24.79
31:40.27
31:39.26
31:41.74
31:46.98
31:43.55
31:41.70
31:45.52
31:45.90
31:59.74
33:12.82
34:56.02
36:19.87
36:20.40
37:30.19
36:40.71
36:40.89
36:03.40
35:42.51
36:48.66
37:21.57
39:12.18
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BC Provincial RR 2018-8:30 Race

May 27, 2018

Cat 3 (Men)

97.63 km, 5 laps of 19.53 km, winner: 2:18:19 - 42.35 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 311 LOUTTIT, Elijah Independent Cat3 21 Men TEMP 2:18:19.49 42.35 12:29.32 34:08.00 31:14.63 30:10.51 30:17.03
2 312 FERRARI, Anthony  Hewdog Racing Burnaby British Columbia Cat 3 29 Men BC99551 kI CAN 100 76262491 2:18:21.13 0'01.63" 42.34 12:29.51 34:05.89 31:16.55 30:10.31 30:18.85
3 306 MATTHEWS, Michael Gastown Cycling British Columbia Cat 3 28 Men PR010030 I CAN 100597 022 68 2:18:21.44 0'01.94" 42.34 12:30.95 34:03.77 31:15.89 30:12.74 30:18.09
4 314 ISAMAN, Lee Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 29 Men BC98933 I CAN 100 364 560 18 2:18:21.64 0'02.15" 42.34 12:26.68 34:08.78 31:14.46 30:12.43 30:19.29
5 313 GADZHIIEV, Ruslan Hewdog Racing Coquitlam British Columbia Cat 3 39 Men BC99411 ™ UKR 100 606 348 82 2:18:22.84 0'03.35" 42.33 12:27.02 34:08.11 31:15.78 30:10.77 30:21.17
6 304 BROWN, Neil Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 32 Men BC99076 )l CAN 100562 769 56 2:18:27.48 0'07.99" 42.31 12:27.72 34:08.03 31:14.49 30:12.46 30:24.79
7 309 TOMLIN, Travis Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 31 Men BC99356 I CAN 100457 918 62 2:20:25.09 2'05.59" 41.72 12:28.51 34:10.69 31:15.58 30:48.57 31:41.74
8 305 FUNAMOTO, Andrew Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 30 Men BC99794 I CAN 100 608 584 87 2:20:26.49 2'07.00" 41.71 12:23.67 34:12.02 31:15.95 30:48.96 31:45.90
9 310 TOTH, Gregory Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA British Columbia Cat 3 39 Men BC097110 I4I CAN 100 488 625 20 2:32:15.32 13'55.82" 38.47 12:28.28 34:06.97 33:51.20 36:06.36 35:42.51
10 308 OLSON, Ryan Independent British Columbia Cat 3 42 Men BC99593 )l CAN 100 765 726 89 2:35:48.70 17'29.20" 37.59 12:29.05 34:07.13 33:51.07 36:09.26 39:12.18

DNS 307 MCGRADY, Connor Riverway Dental Racing Comox British Columbia Cat 3 19 Men BC98991 [I“1 CAN 100 489 532 54
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BC Provincial RR 2018-8:30 Race
May 27, 2018
Cat 4 (Men)

97.63 km, 5 laps of 19.53 km, winner: 2:18:21 - 42.34 km/h

Bib
428
429
425

Name

BONAR, Mark
DIEBOLT, David
UTLEY, Martin

420
426
427
415
413
10 418
11 422
12 412
13 431
14 424
15 409
16 423

MEYER, Darius
RIFAI, Rami

TODD, Liam
SHEEL, William (Bill)
JOHNSON, Jonathan
SHAPKA, Jay
FLOWER, Tom
HARRINGTON, Will
VERMEULEN, Owen
DORMER, Mark
CHEN, David
MCCORMICK, David
17 421 OTERO, Sebastian
18 416 SEMRAU, William
19 430 WITZKE, Nic

20 433 RAYMUNDO, Jason
21 419 RYAN, Chris

22 417 BILLOWS, Scott

23 403 FISHER, Jakub

411 FRASER, Grant

414 MANNING, Darrell

Co~NobwN R
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432 VAN KNOTSENBURG, Steve

Team

Jukebox Racing

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
TaG Cycling Race Team

Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy

Independent

Independent

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Cyklus

Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling

Escape Velocity pb Fortius
United Velo

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Cielo d'Oro

United Velo

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA

Glotman Simpson Cycling
United Velo

City

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Victoria
Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver
Expo Blvd
Vancouver
Vancouver

Burnaby
Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver
Langley

Prince George
Langley

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Dubai

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age Gender License

Cat4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4

26
46
33
36
22
22
25
49
31
50
37
36
40
31
25
36
37
48
30
25
55
46
34
31
26

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

99941
BC99228
BC99244
PR010612
BC99580
BC99903
BC99967
BC99272
BC99661
BC99284
PR010022
BC099093
PR010143
BC098035
PR010033
PR010047
BC009908
BC99003
BC99398
PR010042
BC098645
PR010187
PR010301
BC98898
BC99633

2018/05/30 10:51:18

NatCode UCIID

1“1 CAN
141 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
= USA

141 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN

1“1 CAN
141 CAN

1“1 CAN
141 CAN
1“1 CAN
141 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
11 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
141 CAN
I« CAN

100 792 192 74
100 611 345 35
100 754 321 33

100 537 082 74
100 807 151 95
100 809 278 88
100 488 627 22
100 781 903 67
100 546 316 93

100 522 795 46

100 596 928 71

100 488 770 68
100 587 566 21

100 636 056 11
100 563 944 67

100 597 081 30
100 517 352 35

Time
2:18:20.92

2:18:20.98
2:18:23.32
2:20:22.79
2:20:22.81
2:20:25.74
2:20:25.99
2:20:26.07
2:20:26.42
2:20:39.83
2:21:55.46
2:25:32.37
2:26:55.92
2:26:57.03
2:28:06.08
2:29:08.69
2:29:10.15
2:30:08.86
2:33:14.28
2:34:54.78
1:54:50.13
1:57:34.82

Gap

0'00.00"
0'00.06"
0'02.39"
2'01.87"
2'01.89"
2'04.82"
2'05.06"
2'05.14"
2'05.50"
2'18.90"
3'34.54"
7'11.44"
8'34.99"
8'36.11"
9'45.16"
10'47.76"
10'49.22"
11'47.94"
14'53.35"
16'33.86"
-1 lap

-1 lap

km/h
42.34

42.34
42.33
41.73
41.73
41.71
41.71
41.71
41.71
41.64
41.27
40.25
39.87
39.86
39.55
39.28
39.27
39.01
38.23
37.81
40.81
39.86

Lap 1

12:31.40
12:30.00
12:28.50
12:32.05
12:33.12
12:32.07
12:31.68
12:29.72
12:28.87
12:27.98
12:26.17
12:30.63
12:27.96
12:29.78
12:30.77
12:30.25
12:29.37
12:28.15
12:32.74
12:30.91
12:30.12
12:28.89
12:30.97

Lap 2

34:08.57
34:08.97
34:08.43
34:07.50
34:04.29
34:07.67
34:07.01
34:07.86
34:08.12
34:07.52
34:09.61
34:05.76
34:08.52
34:06.56
34:04.65
34:06.61
34:07.26
34:09.57
34:07.73
34:06.36
34:08.61
34:08.74
34:07.29

Lap 3

31:14.52
31:12.35
31:14.07
31:13.97
31:15.07
31:15.55
31:13.43
31:14.70
31:16.96
31:12.28
31:14.96
31:16.95
31:16.34
31:14.69
31:20.36
31:15.60
31:15.63
31:13.87
32:22.89
32:27.05
34:09.04
32:26.72
35:06.10

Lap 4

30:09.08
30:11.91
30:12.57
30:10.27
30:50.03
30:48.27
30:46.65
30:50.16
30:50.41
30:53.12
30:49.34
30:49.30
32:43.53
32:45.02
32:40.85
32:43.43
34:35.73
34:37.68
35:02.10
37:21.30
36:45.45
35:45.78
35:50.45

Lap 5

30:17.34
30:17.68
30:17.41
30:19.53
31:40.27
31:39.26
31:46.98
31:43.55
31:41.70
31:45.52
31:59.74
33:12.82
34:56.02
36:19.87
36:20.40
37:30.19
36:40.71
36:40.89
36:03.40
36:48.66
37:21.57
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DNF
DNS

Bib
627
619
635
647
621
632
641
600
624
631
617
614
645
607
682
601
628
629
615
637
612
608
613
648
623
642
683
638
626
680
633
643
636
644
620
646

BC Provincial RR 2018-8:30 Race

May 27

, 2018

Master C (Men)
66.28 km, 1st lap 7.70 km, 3 more laps of 19.53 km, winner: 1:42:19 - 38.86 km/h

Name

GOGUEN, Scott
SHERMAN, Mark
MAYER, Uli
WORSFOLD, Chris
BACHOP, Steve
LONEY, Richard
WORSFOLD, Maurice
ATTWELL, Andrew
CAMPBELL, Garth
LEE, Roger
PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro
WAKELIN, Anthony
TAYLOR, Paul
LARSEN, Don
STARK, Richard
BARRON, Graham
GOULD, Bart

WHITE, Chris
MARCETTA, Emil
MOORE, Todd
HEMMINGSON, Drew
LYALL, David
JONGEDIJK, Mark
COOPERWILLIAMS, Matthew
BRYSON, Mick
SQUIRE, Chris
LAURSOO, Alek
MUSSATO, Brent
FRANK, Daniel
COTTERILL, Peter
ROBERTS, David
TANI, John
MELHADO, lan

PHIL, Vermette
ALGORTA, martin
VERMETTE, Phill

Team

Independent

Langlois Brown Racing

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Hewdog Racing

Victoria Breakaway Cycling Club
Fulgas

Hewdog Racing

Victoria Breakaway Cycling Club
Victoria Breakaway Cycling Club
Langlois Brown Racing
Independent

Victoria Breakaway Cycling Club
Victoria Breakaway Cycling Club
Independant

Victoria Breakaway Cycling Club
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Steed Cycles

Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes

Just Giver 4PD / Richmond Flyers
Independant

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
United Velo

United Velo

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Steed Cycles

United Velo

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Escape Velocity pb Fortius

the Original Bike Club

CRC Coastal Race Club

City

Maple \ridge
Surrey
Vancouver

Victoria
Kelowna

Victoria
Victoria
Vancouver
Burnaby

Victoria

Vancouver
North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Langley

Vancouver
Victoria

West Vancouver
North Vancouver

N/A

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

West Vancouver
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StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age Gender License

Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C

51
50
54
50
53
50
50
50
59
50
54
57
57
52
50
50
55
50
50
52
53
54
50
53
51
56
54
50
51
55
50
53
53
55
54
55

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

2018/05/30 10:51:18

BC99780
BC090997
BC98822
BC095245
BC99513
BC99023
BC092862
BC093620
BC096559
BC99225
BC98855
BC99042
BC090464
BC098462
PR010131
BC99249
BC99539
BC99053
BC090240
BC99795
BC99275
BC98864
BC98910
BC090712
BC99118
BC99663
BC99618
PR010873
BC99054
BC99006
PR010383
BC090433
BC99283
BC098176****
BC99705
BC098176

NatCode UCIID

1 CAN
Il CAN
1)1 CAN
11 CAN
Il CAN
Il CAN
1)1 CAN
1 CAN
Il CAN
Il CAN
141 CAN
Il CAN
1)1 CAN
1 CAN
Il CAN
1)1 CAN
11 CAN
Il CAN
Il CAN
1)1 CAN
11 CAN
Il CAN
1)1 CAN
11 CAN
1“1 CAN
1)1 CAN
41 CAN
Il CAN
1)1 CAN
1 CAN
Il CAN
1)1 CAN
11 CAN

&= BRA
1)1 CAN

100 033 867 95
100524 179 72
100 597 098 47
100514 917 25
100 034 400 46
100 597 071 20
100 514 889 94
100 556 556 51
100 514 914 22
100597 017 63
100 482 943 61
100 743 882 70
100 543 415 05
100 612 041 52
100 788 108 64
100 520 133 03
100 594 883 63
100 539 408 72
100 482 243 40
100 606 845 94
100 438 439 80
100 596 916 59
100 734 819 28
100 374 485 49
100 597 091 40
100 582 338 31
100 543 400 87

100 597 082 31
100 438 438 79

100 597 009 55
100 457 966 13

100 559 529 17
100 539 374 38

Time

1:42:19.44
1:42:20.17
1:42:20.18
1:42:20.40
1:42:20.90
1:42:20.98
1:42:21.14
1:42:21.27
1:42:21.38
1:42:21.47
1:42:21.76
1:42:22.23
1:42:22.60
1:42:23.21
1:42:24.66
1:42:25.32
1:42:25.55
1:42:26.07
1:42:27.72
1:43:32.19
1:43:57.85
1:44:04.00
1:45:11.30
1:46:28.76
1:47:20.99
1:47:29.65
1:47:33.36
1:47:34.12
1:47:37.22
1:50:25.00
1:53:22.94
1:54:31.85
1:54:33.52
1:58:37.61

Gap
0'00.73"

0'00.96"
0'01.45"
0'01.54"
0'01.69"
0'01.83"
0'01.94"
0'02.03"
0'02.32"
0'02.79"
0'03.15"
0'03.77"
0'05.22"
0'05.87"
0'06.10"
0'06.63"
0'08.27"
1'12.74"
1'38.40"
1'44.55"
2'51.85"
4'09.31"
5'01.54"
5'10.20"
5'13.91"
5'14.67"
5'17.78"
8'05.55"
11'03.50"
12'12.40"
12'14.08"
16'18.16"

km/h
38.86
38.86
38.86
38.86
38.85
38.85
38.85
38.85
38.85
38.85
38.85
38.85
38.84
38.84
38.83
38.83
38.82
38.82
38.81
38.41
38.25
38.21
37.80
37.35
37.04
36.99
36.97
36.97
36.95
36.01
35.07
34.72
34.71
33.52

Lap 1

11:42.38
10:47.02
10:51.95
10:49.15
10:50.42
10:52.05
10:48.96
10:49.65
10:51.01
10:51.93
10:50.32
10:50.64
10:51.39
10:48.71
10:47.39
10:52.90
10:54.36
10:52.94
10:54.63
10:50.23
10:52.18
10:52.11
10:51.93
10:52.42
10:51.18
10:50.12
10:51.70
10:52.62
10:51.44
10:52.00
10:50.08
10:52.23
10:53.54
10:55.25

Lap 2

29:38.77
30:32.99
30:29.89
30:32.98
30:31.91
30:29.42
30:32.86
30:33.78
30:28.33
30:29.52
30:31.64
30:32.40
30:29.55
30:34.19
30:35.21
30:31.89
30:31.05
30:30.62
30:28.64
30:32.48
30:31.38
30:30.79
30:29.74
30:31.04
30:30.86
31:18.35
31:18.20
31:16.21
31:18.83
31:16.57
30:32.50
32:37.71
32:47.05
34:09.33

Lap 3

31:01.93
30:46.58
31:00.69
31:00.53
31:00.62
31:00.56
31:00.80
30:48.91
31:04.65
31:01.95
31:01.87
31:00.79
31:00.68
31:00.02
31:01.47
30:57.34
30:59.82
30:59.81
30:59.69
31:00.65
31:00.70
31:01.43
31:01.94
31:01.46
31:01.51
32:44.54
32:42.99
32:45.43
32:41.31
32:41.84
36:22.37
35:13.89
35:05.41
36:33.20

Lap 4

29:56.36
30:13.59
29:57.66
29:57.74
29:57.95
29:58.95
29:58.52
30:08.94
29:57.38
29:58.07
29:57.93
29:58.40
30:00.98
30:00.29
30:00.59
30:03.18
30:00.31
30:02.70
30:04.76
31:08.83
31:33.60
31:39.66
32:47.70
34:03.84
34:57.44
32:36.64
32:40.46
32:39.85
32:45.64
35:34.58
35:38.00
35:48.01
35:47.53
36:59.82
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Pos

O~NO U WNPRE

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
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Bib
669
654
650
660
662
670
668
663
661
665
655
659
666

BC Provincial RR 2018-8:30 Race
May 27, 2018

Master D (Men)
66.28 km, 1st lap 7.70 km, 3 more laps of 19.53 km, winner: 1:42:22 - 38.85 km/h

Name

CHAVES, Horacio
NEALE, Andrew
CAMERON, Chris
FUNK, Colin
LANGLEY, John
WARNOCK, John
BARRETT, Joe
LETHAM, William

HERSHMAN, Frank
NICHOLLS, Michael
VAN DEN BERG, Willem

FEENSTRA, Ted
PARKER, lan

Team

Independant

Victoria Breakaway Cycling Club
Mid Island Velo Association
Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Fulgas

Independent

Tripleshot Cycling Club
Steed Cycles

United Velo

Phoenix Velo Training Group
Team Whistler

Glotman Simpson Cycling
West Coast Cycling

City
Vancouver
Victoria
Lantzville

Vernon
Vancouver
Victoria
Gibsons
Surrey

Vancouver

StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

North Vancouver British Columbia

Category Age

Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D

61
60
62
60
66
69
62
62
65
64
62
68
68

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC090160
BC001750
BC99753

BC098776
BC098271
BC092039
BC98914

BC000391
PR010029
PR010839
BC097846
BC98832

BC092029

2018/05/30 10:51:18

NatCode UCIID

I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN

I+ CAN
I+ CAN
I+1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN

100 461 459 14
100 628 809 39
100 596 980 26
100 659 978 71
100 560 300 12

100 734 820 29

100 548 262 02
100 617 878 69
100 177 744 24
100 724 045 21
100 597 095 44

Time

1:42:21.79
1:42:21.89
1:42:25.77
1:46:28.98
1:47:31.27
1:50:10.64
1:58:14.50
2:06:29.34

km/h
38.85
0'00.09" 38.85
0'03.97" 38.82
4'07.19" 37.35
5'09.48" 36.98
7'48.85" 36.09
15'62.71" 33.63
24'07.55" 31.44
30.75

Gap

Lap 1

10:53.77
10:52.54
10:53.44
10:53.20
10:53.71
10:53.90
10:52.48
11:00.00
15:01.43
11:51.69
10:54.15

Lap 2
30:30.17
30:30.86
30:29.31
30:31.83
31:15.55
31:15.22
35:22.20
37:41.47

36:49.79
1:15:38.19

Lap 3

31:00.60
31:01.20
31:02.00
31:00.28
32:42.19
32:42.40
35:22.20
38:53.44

Lap 4

29:57.25
29:57.29
30:01.02
34:03.68
32:39.82
35:19.13
36:37.63
38:54.43
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BC Provincial RR 2018-8:30 Race
May 27, 2018
Master A (Women)

66.28 km, 1st lap 7.70 km, 3 more laps of 19.53 km, winner: 1:59:46 - 33.20 km/h

Pos Bib Name
1 753 LEBLOND, Lianne
2 751 MCCAFFREY, Lindsay

Team
Gastown Cycling
Cyklus

City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap1l Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
Vancouver British Columbia Master A 34 Women BC99688 [I“l CAN 100 637 687 90 1:59:45.83 33.20 15:12.44 35:02.95 34:51.19 34:39.24
Vancouver British Columbia Master A 36 Women BC99391 I CAN 100 642 902 67 1:31:32.88 -1lap 30.81 15:12.81 35:05.40 40:45.33

3 752 BARREIRA, Dawn-Marie Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Master A 30 Women PR010147 1«1 CAN 100 488 769 67 1:59:11.00 -1lap 27.82 15:12.69 40:33.62 45:04.47
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BC Provincial RR 2018-8:30 Race

May 27, 2018

Master B (Women)

66.28 km, 1st lap 7.70 km, 3 more laps of 19.53 km, winner: 1:58:40 - 33.51 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 763 RUSSELL, Carolyn Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Master B 44 Women BC99629 I+ CAN 100 588 252 28 1:58:39.85 33.51 15:11.85 34:12.45 35:28.00 33:47.56
2 762 BAERG, Shannon Island Racing Club p/b Robert Cameron Law Victoria British Columbia Master B 49 Women BC003180 I*l CAN 100616 132 69 1:59:43.56 1'03.71" 33.21 15:11.52 35:06.52 34:49.29 34:36.23
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BC Provincial RR 2018-8:30 Race

May 27, 2018

Master C (Women)

66.28 km, 1st lap 7.70 km, 3 more laps of 19.53 km, winner: 1:59:45 - 33.21 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 770 SIMONSON, Heather TripleShot Cycling Victoria British Columbia Master C 51 Women BC99194 Il CAN 100 484 486 52 1:59:44.89 33.21 15:12.24 35:01.55 34:52.17 34:38.93
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BC Provincial RR 2018-8:30 Race

May 27, 2018

Cat 4 (Women)

66.28 km, 1st lap 7.70 km, 3 more laps of 19.53 km, winner: 1:59:44 - 33.21 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 700 SPANGEHL, Madeline Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Cat 4 25 Women PR010086 I+*1 CAN 1:59:43.74 33.21 15:12.48 35:04.80 34:48.37 34:38.09
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